CATALOGUE 2026
PR
IC
ELIST
PR
IC
ELIST 2
0

TAG 2508D 8” 1.5” 20.25” 514.35 28.25” 717.55
TAG 2510D 10” 1.5” 22.25” 565.15 32.25” 819.15
TAG 2512D 12” 1.5” 24.25” 615.95 36.25” 920.75
TAG 2514D 14” 1.5” 26.25” 666.75 40.25” 1022.25
TAG 2516D 16” 1.5” 28.25” 717.55 44.25” 1123.25
TAG 2518D 18” 1.5” 30.25” 768.35 48.25” 1225.55
TAG 2520D 20” 1.5” 32.25” 819.15 52.25” 1327.15
TAG 2522D 22” 1.5” 34.25” 869.95 56.25” 1428.75
TAG 2524D 24” 1.5” 36.25” 920.75 60.25” 1530.35
TAG 2526D 26” 1.5” 38.25” 971.55 64.25” 1631.95
TAG 2528D 28” 1.5” 40.25” 1022.25 68.25” 1733.55
TAG 2530D 30” 1.5” 42.25” 1073.15 72.25” 1835.15
TAG 2536D 36” 1.5” 48.25” 1225.55 84.25” 2139.95
TAG 2542D 42” 1.5” 54.25” 1377.95 96.25” 2444.75
TAG 2548D 48” 1.5” 60.25” 1530.35 108.25” 2749.55
TAG 25-1500D 1500mm 1.5” 71.30” 1811.15 130.36” 3311.15
TAG 25-2000D 2000mm 1.5” 90.98” 2311.15 169.73” 4311.15
TAG 25-2500D 2500mm 1.5” 110.67” 2811.15 209.10” 5311.15
TAG 25-3000D 3000mm 1.5” 130.40” 3311.15 248.50” 6311.15
Hydraulic cylinders without a hose burst valve, pilot operated check valve or counter balance valve directly
mounted to the cylinder will not meet Australian Standard AS1418.8, nor occupational health & safety rules. WARNING
TECH
DATA

TECH
DATA
TECH
DATA
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
Phasing Cylinders - 8” Stroke                            Standard configuration is phasing on extension only - other configurations available on request
Dual Port | Dated Serial Number
Part # Bore Stroke Rod
Closed Open
Description
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300008125 3.00" 8" 1.25"
20.25 514.35 28.25 717.55
Maximum Pressure:
3000 psi
Ports: 3/4” UNO
Pins: 1”
Clevis has provision
for locking pin
(CLPN1-77LCKKIT)
see page 32
TVP325008125 3.25" 8" 1.25"
TVP350008125 3.50" 8" 1.25"
TVP3750081375 3.75" 8" 1.375"
TVP4000081375 4.00" 8" 1.375"
TVP4250081375 4.25" 8" 1.375"
TVP450008150 4.50" 8" 1.50"
TVP475008150 4.75" 8" 1.50"
TVP500008150 5.00" 8" 1.50"
Phasing Cylinders - 12” Stroke                         Standard configuration is phasing on extension only - other configurations available on request
Dual Port | Dated Serial Number
Part # Bore Stroke Rod
Closed Open
Description
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300012125 3.00" 12" 1.25"
24.25 615.95 36.25 920.75
Maximum Pressure:
3000 psi
Ports: 3/4” UNO
Pins: 1”
Clevis has provision
for locking pin
(CLPN1-77LCKKIT)
see page 32
TVP325012125 3.25" 12" 1.25"
TVP350012125 3.50" 12" 1.25"
TVP3750121375 3.75" 12" 1.375"
TVP4000121375 4.00" 12" 1.375"
TVP4250121375 4.25" 12" 1.375"
TVP450012150 4.50" 12" 1.50"
TVP475012150 4.75" 12" 1.50"
TVP500012150 5.00" 12" 1.50"
Phasing Cylinders - 16” Stroke                         Standard configuration is phasing on extension only - other configurations available on request
Dual Port | Dated Serial Number
Part # Bore Stroke Rod
Closed Open
Description
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300016125 3.00" 16" 1.25"
28.25 717.55 44.25 1123.95
Maximum Pressure:
3000 psi
Ports: 3/4” UNO
Pins: 1”
Clevis has provision
for locking pin
(CLPN1-77LCKKIT)
see page 32
TVP325016125 3.25" 16" 1.25"
TVP350016125 3.50" 16" 1.25"
TVP3750161375 3.75" 16" 1.375"
TVP4000161375 4.00" 16" 1.375"
TVP4250161375 4.25" 16" 1.375"
TVP450016150 4.50" 16" 1.50"
TVP475016150 4.75" 16" 1.50"
TVP500016150 5.00" 16" 1.50"
PHASING CYLINDERS
Phasing cylinders:
The total cylinder internal volume at
the rod end is equal to the total internal
volume of the following smaller cylinder
at the piston end.
TECH
DATA
TECH
DATA
TECH
DATA
www.hydraulicsnetwork.com.au 28
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
Phasing Cylinders - 18” Stroke                         Standard configuration is phasing on extension only - other configurations available on request
Dual Port | Dated Serial Number
Part # Bore Stroke Rod
Closed Open
Description
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300018125 3.00" 18" 1.25"
30.25 768.35 48.25 1225.55
Maximum Pressure:
3000 psi
Ports: 3/4” UNO
Pins: 1”
Clevis has provision
for locking pin
(CLPN1-77LCKKIT)
see page 32
TVP325018125 3.25" 18" 1.25"
TVP350018125 3.50" 18" 1.25"
TVP3750181375 3.75" 18" 1.375"
TVP4000181375 4.00" 18" 1.375"
TVP4250181375 4.25" 18" 1.375"
TVP450018150 4.50" 18" 1.50"
TVP475018150 4.75" 18" 1.50"
TVP500018150 5.00" 18" 1.50"
Phasing Cylinders - 24” Stroke                         Standard configuration is phasing on extension only - other configurations available on request
Dual Port | Dated Serial Number
Part # Bore Stroke Rod
Closed Open
Description
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300024125 3.00" 24" 1.25"
36.25 920.75 60.25 1530.35
Maximum Pressure:
3000 psi
Ports: 3/4” UNO
Pins: 1”
Clevis has provision
for locking pin
(CLPN1-77LCKKIT)
see page 32
TVP325024125 3.25" 24" 1.25"
TVP350024125 3.50" 24" 1.25"
TVP3750241375 3.75" 24" 1.375"
TVP4000241375 4.00" 24" 1.375"
TVP4250241375 4.25" 24" 1.375"
TVP450024150 4.50" 24" 1.50"
TVP475024150 4.75" 24" 1.50"
TVP500024150 5.00" 24" 1.50"
Phasing Cylinders - 36” Stroke                         Standard configuration is phasing on extension only - other configurations available on request
Dual Port | Dated Serial Number
Part # Bore Stroke Rod
Closed Open
Description
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300036125 3.00" 36" 1.25"
48.25 1225.55 84.25 2139.95
Maximum Pressure:
3000 psi
Ports: 3/4” UNO
Pins: 1”
Clevis has provision
for locking pin
(CLPN1-77LCKKIT)
see page 32
TVP325036125 3.25" 36" 1.25"
TVP350036125 3.50" 36" 1.25"
TVP3750361375 3.75" 36" 1.375"
TVP4000361375 4.00" 36" 1.375"
TVP4250361375 4.25" 36" 1.375"
TVP450036150 4.50" 36" 1.50"
TVP475036150 4.75" 36" 1.50"
TVP500036150 5.00" 36" 1.50"
PHASING CYLINDERS
TECH
DATA
TECH

PIPE KITS
Valve Mounting
Load holding on extend & retract ports Load holding on extend port ONLY Load holding on retract port ONLY
3A 3B 2A 2B 1A 1B
TECH
DATA
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
Cylinder Attachments
Part # Type Thread Pin Size Material
Dimensions (mm)
Pin To Suit
A B C
CL075 Female clevis 3/4” UNF 0.75” Steel 51 21 40 CLPN075-48.3
CL100-1.125 Female clevis 1.1/8” UNF 1.0” Cast Iron 87 28.5 62 CLPN1-77
CL100-82 Female clevis 1.1/4” UNF 1.0” SG Iron 82 28.5 62 CLPN1-77
CL100 Female clevis 1.1/4” UNF 1.0” SG Iron 87 28.5 62 CLPN1-77
CL100LCK * F. Clevis w/ locking 1.1/4” UNF 1.0” SG Iron 87 28.5 62 CLPN1-77LCKKIT

CYLINDER ATTACHMENTS
CL100LCK
Block End Clevis
Other cylinder components also stocked (including glands, pistons, endcaps) - contact us for more information
TECH
DATA
www.hydraulicsnetwork.com.au 32
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
Cylinder Pins
Part #
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
CLPN075-48.3 3/4” 48.3mm 57.5mm
CLPN1-69 1” 69mm 81mm
CLPN1-60 1” 60mm 72mm
CLPN1-77 1” 78mm 90mm
CLPN125-80 1.1/4” 80mm 95mm
CLPN1-77LCKKIT This pin is used only in conjunction with clevis CL100LCK
Pin Selection Guide
Cylinder Size Size Clevis Pin Base End Pin
TAG 15 3/4” CLPN075-48.3 CLPN075-48.3